[eHb Hepgenu

[MoHeAenbHUK

BTOpHUK

Cpepa

UeTBepr

MaTHMua

PacnuncaHue paboTbl ceKuuii
LUKO/IbHOTO CMOPTUBHOIO Ky6a «EgMHCTBO»
MAOQOY COLL Ne 2 Ha 2021 - 2022 y4ebHbI rog

Bpems

npoBeaeHUs

15.00-15.40
15.50-16.30
17.00-17.40

15.00-15.40
15.50- 16.30
17.00-17.40

15.00-15.40

15.00-15.40

15.50-16.30

15.00-15.40

HasBaHue cekumu

«Cambo» 1 - 4
Knacchbl
«Boneinbon»
(meBywku) 9-11
Knacchbl

«Cambo» 5 -7
Knacchbl
«Bonen6on» v
(oHOWM) 9 - 1&-
Knacchbl
«backetbon»
(neBywkn) 9-11
Knacchbl

«Cambo» 1 -4
Knaccbl

«Cambo» 5 -7
Knacchbl
«backeTb60/1»
(toHowm) 9 - 11
Knacchbl

P.1N.0.
npenojasaTens
MaTtpywesa K.B.

3akaTtanos N.A.

MaTtpywesa K.B.

3akaTtanos N.A.

3akaTtanos N.A.

MaTpywesa K.B.
MaTpywesa K.B.

3akaTtanos N.A.



